Electrical Industry
Product Guide
HTC
MAKIN’ THE HARD JOBS EASY
HTC has been supplying specialised
tooling solutions to New Zealand
industry for over than 35 years.
35 years of experience in the supply and

Please visit www.htc.co.nz  for more details and the full range of equipment available.
DS7 60 150 Steel 10.11
DS8 60 240 Steel 12.70
DS9 60 300 Steel 15.11
DS10 60 40 l 16.05
DA7 60 150/185 Aluminium 25.43
DA8 60 240 Aluminium 28.19
DA9 60 300/400 Aluminium 32.33
DA10 60 400 Aluminium 36.22
7
Code Tonnes Common
Size (mm )
Type A/F Size
(mm)
38-14FLAT 12/22 used with hex die Flexible Flat
CU38-57 12/22 10 Copper 5.7
CU38-63 12/22 16 Copper 6.3
CU38-77 12/22 16/25 Copper 7.7
CU38-92 12/22 35 Copper 9.2
CU38-104 12/22 50 Copper 10.4
CU38-115 12/22 70 Copper 11.5
CU38-142 12/22 95 Copper 14.2
CU38-165 12/22 120 Copper 16.5
CU38-183 12/22 150 Copper 18.3
CU38-200 12/22 185 Copper 20
CU38-231 12/22 240 Copper 23.1
CU38-260 12/22 300 Copper 26
AL38-90 12/22 16/35 Aluminium 9
AL38-132 12/22 50/70 Aluminium 13.2
AL38-173 12/22 95/120 Aluminium 17.3
AL38-220 12/22 150/185 Aluminium 22
AL38-284 12/22 240/300 Aluminium 28.4
CDA-2 12/22 16/25 Aluminium 11.1
CDA-3 12/22 25/35 Aluminium 12.4
CDA-4 12/22 35/50 Aluminium 13.75
CDA-5 12/22 70/120 Aluminium 17.9
CDA-6 12/22 95/150 Aluminium 22.0
CDA-7 12/22 150/185 Aluminium 25.4
CDA-8 12/22 240 Aluminium 28.2
CDA-9 12/22 300/400 Aluminium 32.3
CDS-8 12/22 150 Steel 12.7
22T/400 22 400 Copper 28.1
22T/500 22 500 Copper 31.0
40-25 Flat 60 N/A Flexible N/A
40-185-CU 60 150 Copper 18.5
40-231-CU 60 240 Copper 23.1
40-260-CU 60 150/300 Copper 26.0
40-281-CU 60 400 Copper 28.1
40-310-CU 60 500 Copper 31.0
40-340-CU 60 1/2 Hex/240 Flexible 34.0
40-370-CU 60 630 Copper 37.0
40-410-CU 60 1/2 Hex/400 Flexible 41.0
40-220-AL 60 185 Aluminium 22.0
40-283-AL 60 300 Aluminium 28.3
40-390-AL 60 400/500 Aluminium 39.0
40-432-AL 60 630 Aluminium 43.2
CRIMPING DIES
Code Tonnes Common
Size (mm )
Type A/F Size

h
N
ot
ch
ed
SD-S-GRIP 10 3.0 13.0 50 0.6
NEW-SD-GRIP 10 2.6 15.0 50* 0.6
10KN-GRIP 10 5.0 22.0 70 1.1
20KN-GRIP 20 5.0 22.0 90 1.5
20KN-W-GRIP 20 5.0 22.0 90 1.5
35KN-GRIP 35 5.0 22.0 90 1.7
MIGHTY-20-GRIP 20 5.0 28.0 120 1.9
LARGE-20-GRIP 20 16.0 35.0 120 2.1
LARGE-30-GRIP 30 18.0 35.0 120 2.4
40KN-GRIP 40 8.0 28.0 140 3.5 TWIST
AL-10KN-GRIP 10 5.0 22.0 70 1.0
AL-20KN-GRIP 20 5.0 22.0 90 1.5
AL-35KN-GRIP 35 5.0 22.0 90 1.7
AL-MIGHTY-20-GRIP 20 5.0 28.0 120 1.9
AL-LARGE-20-GRIP 20 16.0 35.0 120 2.1
AL-LARGE-30-GRIP 30 18.0 35.0 120 2.4
AL-50KN-GRIP 50 18.0 36.0 180 4.7 TWIST
AL-60KN-GRIP 60 28.0 46.0 220 7.0 TWIST
H-20KN-GRIP 20 5.0 22.0 90 1.5
H-35KN-GRIP 35 5.0 22.0 90 1.7
H-MIGHTY-20-GRIP 20 5.0 28.0 120 1.9
H-LARGE-20-GRIP 20 16.0 35.0 120 2.1